

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 144 of 2019

Sahadan Gond **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

24/1/2019	<p>Shri Kalyan Kalamkar, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Alok Bakshi, Addl. AG for the State.</p> <p>As prayed, list the matter in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge</p>
Ankit	