



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 144 of 2019

SAHADAN GOND versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

<p>23/03/2026</p> <p>Ravi Mandavi</p>	<p>Mohd. Sohail Khan, Advocate for appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Amit Buxy, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>List this case after 10 weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
--	---